504624448 11/02/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4671166

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.	03/21/2017	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONEXANT SYSTEMS, LLC
Street Address:	1901 MAIN STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 300
City:	IRVINE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92614

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15701374

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)202-3148

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-202-3029

Email: mariel.sandoval@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: HAYNES AND BOONE, LLP

Address Line 1: 2323 VICTORY AVENUE, SUITE 700

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 70548.85US02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DENNIS R. GALLAGHER
SIGNATURE:	/Dennis R. Gallagher/
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2017

Total Attachments: 3

source=70548.85US02 - Change of Name for Recordation (Conexant Inc. to LLC)#page1.tif source=70548.85US02 - Change of Name for Recordation (Conexant Inc. to LLC)#page2.tif source=70548.85US02 - Change of Name for Recordation (Conexant Inc. to LLC)#page3.tif

PATENT 504624448 REEL: 044355 FRAME: 0418

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC." TO

A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM

"CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC." TO "CONEXANT SYSTEMS, LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT 6:15 O'CLOCK

P.M.

5348548 8100V SR# 20171878039

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

WSQC.

Authentication: 202239531

Date: 03-21-17

P**RATION**T
REEL: 044355 FRAME: 0419^

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 06:15 PM 03/20/2017
FILED 06:15 PM 03/20/2017
SR 20171878039 - File Number 5348548

STATE OF DELAWARE OF THE PROPERTY OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1)	The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware.

- 2) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.
- 3) The date the corporation first formed is June 10, 2013.
- 4) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Conexant Systems, Inc.
- 5) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Conexant Systems, LLC.

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK.]

OMM_US:75382886.2

83.4	MITTADOO	wnoncor, me	undersigned have executed this Certificate on March	:20, 2017
				NATURAL PROPERTY.
			_ 4/////	
			By:By	and the second s
			Name: Jan Schannessen	
			Title: Authorized Person	
			to the same of a second section to the state of the	

S-1

Certificate of Conversion - Conexant Systems, Inc.